
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670001516 Fort	Yohann FRA
2 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
3 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA
4 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA
5 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA
6 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA
7 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA
8 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA
9 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA
10 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA
11 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA
12 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
13 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA
14 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA
15 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA
16 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA
17 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA
18 1930670007194 Sanquer	Clement FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA
2 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA
3 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
4 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathis FRA
5 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
6 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
7 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA

Winter	Wheels	Games
St	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,	2	-	3	February

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



8 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
9 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA
10 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA
11 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA
12 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
2 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA
3 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA
4 1060670005775 Aksavrin	Noa FRA
5 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA
6 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA
7 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA
8 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA
9 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noa FRA
10 1070670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA
11 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA
12 1070670007195 Descombe	Tristan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA
2 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA
3 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA
4 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA
5 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA
6 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA
7 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA
8 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
3 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
4 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA
5 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA
6 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
7 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA
8 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA
9 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA
10 2030670007196 Chabert	Maeva FRA
11 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



12 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
13 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA
14 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA
15 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA
16 2030670007197 Bevillon	Emma FRA
17 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA
18 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA
19 2020670007198 Roquette	Myrtille FRA
20 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
2 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA
3 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA
4 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA
5 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA
6 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA
3 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA
4 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA
5 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudi	Loe FRA
6 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 140
2 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 120
3 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 110
4 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 110
4 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 110
6 1990670006814 Lheureux	Antoine FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 140
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 125
3 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 125
4 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 125
5 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 120
5 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA 120
7 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 120
2 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 115
3 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 105
4 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100
4 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 100
4 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 100
7 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 95
2 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 95
3 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noe FRA 90
4 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 90
5 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 90
6 1060670005775 Aksavrin	Noa FRA 80
7 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA 70
7 1070670007195 Descombe	Tristan FRA 70
9 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 90 M
2 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 85 F
3 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 80 M
4 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 80 M
5 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 75 M
6 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 75 M
7 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 75 M
8 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 75 M
9 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA 75 F
10 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 70 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mini	Poussins	Mixed



11 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 60 F
12 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 50 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90
2 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 90
3 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 80
4 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 80
5 2030670007196 Chabert	Maeva FRA 80
6 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 70
7 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 110
2 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 105
3 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 105
4 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 100
5 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 80
6 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 75
7 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Women




